MIDI input and output
5-pin DIN 41825 sockets

e Show control & instrument integration

RIO A

Thumb wheel
e Addressing

RIO

Y =0+ | v -®+
Yvyyvyy

ETHERNET

10/100TX PD|
Loic 'y Dac
A

—

[ [LT14]

Glalalalal,

Audio / LTC input

6 pin plug-in rising clamp terminal (included)
Left and Right Balanced audio @0dBV

e From audio source

e fFrom timecode source

Ethernet
RJ45 socket

e [ ink to Pharos controller

e PoE power
e Commissioning

note: Requires Pharos controller to operate

e Consult the Installation Guide

for technical details
o See General Notes.pdf for

Ge)pharos)

0013

Reference:

Name:

RIO A interfaces

Size:

information on cabling types

e Contact your supplier, visit our
website or mail support with
any other questions

pharoscontrols.com

A4

Page:
1 of 1

Date: Rev:

V1.0
V11

V12
V1.3

27/09/2016
17/09/2018
21/01/2019
27/05/2021

Notes:

Setup

Minor adjustments
Minor adjustments
Minor adjustments

drawings and specifications are subject to change without notice. all rights reserved.



