

note: Requires Pharos controller to operate

- Consult the **Installation Guide** for technical details
- See **General Notes.pdf** for information on cabling types
- Contact your supplier, visit our website or mail support with any other questions



	Reference: 0013	Name: RIO A interfaces		
	Size:	Date:	Rev:	Notes:
		27/09/2016	V 1.0	Setup
	Page: 1 of 1	17/09/2018	V 1.1	Minor adjustments
		21/01/2019	V 1.2	Minor adjustments
		27/05/2021	V 1.3	Minor adjustments